N.°
2148
2856
3126
10999
11680
48176
58585
75294
82028
11838
16523
46192
61646

Nome

Alberto Manuel Rocha Ferreira

Belchior Alves Correia

Ricardo Luis Guerra Covas

Fernando Pedro Jacob Bernardo

José Carlos Morais Carvalho Madeira

José Carlos Serrano Cordeiro

Paulo Manuel de Freitas dos Santos Borges
Rui Hélder Pinto Afonso Paiva Rodrigues
Nélida Teresa Coelho dos Santos

Anténio Carneiro de Moura

Maria Filomena Pereira Costa Peres Martins
Maria Emilia da Cunha Ferreira Magalhaes
Julio Manuel Maltinha Passinhas



